
(613) BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:17.732 

54.018 

47.230 

46.980 

47.025 

46.726 

46.907 

47.123 

+31.006 

+7.292 

+0.504 

+0.254 

+0.299 

+0.181 

+0.397 

Printed: 17/06/2016 14:24:08 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani  

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at  ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato 

SHIFTER KGP 

Prove Libere 4 Turno 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:07:40 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km 

17/06/2016 14:08 

RESULTS


