



## TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato

## SHIFTER KGP

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km

Prove Libere 4 Turno

17/06/2016 14:08

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:07:40

(613) BISSOLO ALESSANDRO

1	1:17.732	+31.006
2	54.018	+7.292
3	47.230	+0.504
4	46.980	+0.254
5	47.025	+0.299
6	46.726	
7	46.907	+0.181
8	47.123	+0.397

Timekeeping Chief Paolo Mantovani Race Director Renato Fiorucci









Orbits